78 BRVEkA

Razpored tekem
Odbojka moski liga
sezona 2023/2024

1. krog - 21.11. 2023

17:00 EPF:FF
18:00 FGPA : FKKT
19:00 MF : FERI
20:00 FF:FS
21:00 FKKT : MF

Prosti: /

2. krog - 28.11. 2023

17:00 FS: FKKT
18:00 FF: FERI
19:00 EPF: FERI
20:00 FGPA:FF
21:00 FGPA : MF

Prosti: /



3. krog - 5.12.2023

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

Prosti:

FKKT : EPF
FKKT : FF
FERI : FS
FERI : FGPA
FS : MF

/

4. krog-12.12.2023

17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00

Prosti:

MF : FF
MF : EPF
FERI : FKKT
FS: EPF
FGPA : FS

/



78 BRVEK A

5. krog-19.12. 2023

17:00 FS:FF
18:00 FKKT:FS
19:00 FERI: MF
20:00 FERI : EPF
21:00 EPF:FGPA

Prosti: /

6. krog - 9. 1. 2024

17:00 MF: FGPA
18:00 FS:FGPA
19:00 EPF : FKKT
20:00 FERI: FF
21:00 FF: FKKT

Prosti: /
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7.krog - 16.1. 2024

17:00 FS:FERI
18:00 FKKT : FGPA
19:00 MF : FKKT
20:00 FF:MF
21:00 FF: EPF

Prosti: /

8. krog - 23.1. 2024

17:00 FKKT : FERI
18:00 FGPA : EPF
19:00 FGPA:FF
20:00 MF:FS
21:00 EPF: MF

Prosti: /
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9. krog - 27. 2. 2024

17:00 FGPA : FERI
18:00 EPF:FS

Prosti: MF, FKKT, FF



